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Mulyani Gani

From: Gunawan Muchamad
Sent: Monday, September 24, 2018 4:28 PM
To: Riezki Artha Jingga
Cc: Cici Suryani; Mulyani Gani
Subject: RE: Book Hotel Trakindo Roadshow Banjarmasin, 04 Oktober 2018

Mas Riezki, 
 
Tolong bisa ditambahkan pada list acara Roadshow untuk book hotel di Banjarmasin Sdr. Mulyani Gani ( Operator 
Trainer) 
 
Terimakasih  
 
Best Regards, 
 
Gunawan 
Machine Application Engineering Manager 
 
 
PT Trakindo Utama 
TMT 1 Building, 15th Floor  
Jalan Cilandak KKO No.1, Jakarta 12560, Indonesia 
Tel:  +62 21 782 2373, 2997 6620 Ext. 1211 • Mobile: +62 812 1025 485 
Fax: +62 21 782 2357, 2997 6612  
gmuchamad@trakindo.co.id 
www.trakindo.co.id 
Call Center 1500 228 
Facebook • Linkedin: PT Trakindo Utama 
 
A member of Tiara Marga Trakindo 
 
 

From: Riezki Artha Jingga  
Sent: Monday, September 24, 2018 2:43 PM 
To: Cici Suryani <cici.suryani@trakindo.co.id>; Desman Parulian Tambunan <desman.tambunan@trakindo.co.id>; 
Pamungkas Taufiq Saputro <pamungkas.saputro@trakindo.co.id>; T Syahrial <tsyahria@trakindo.co.id>; Agung 
Wibowo <agung.wibowo@trakindo.co.id>; Eva Mulyana <eva.mulyana@trakindo.co.id>; Rafael Yudhistira 
<ryudhistira@trakindo.co.id>; Candy N D Sihombing <candy.sihombing@trakindo.co.id>; Mardidwiarso Munardi 
<mardidwiarso.munardi@trakindo.co.id>; Hatta <mhadianto@trakindo.co.id>; Gunawan Muchamad 
<gmuchamad@trakindo.co.id>; Arif Priyono <arif.priyono@trakindo.co.id>; Renni Morena 
<rmorena@trakindo.co.id>; Ayi Ratna Maria <ayi.maria@trakindo.co.id> 
Cc: Derry Afifudin Adiwijaya <derry.adiwijaya@trakindo.co.id>; Arezti Yuanipitutri 
<arezti.yuanipitutri@trakindo.co.id>; Rulan Azmi Mohammad <rulan.mohammad@trakindo.co.id>; Ikwan Hafizh 
Setiobhekti <ikwan.setiobhekti@trakindo.co.id>; Sonny Isanto <sonny.isanto@trakindo.co.id>; Arif Prawira 
<aprawira@trakindo.co.id>; Rozy Andrianto <randrianto@trakindo.co.id>; Stanley Wijaya <swijaya@trakindo.co.id>; 
Pratama Indra <pratama.indra@trakindo.co.id> 
Subject: Book Hotel Trakindo Roadshow Banjarmasin, 04 Oktober 2018 

 
Mbak Cici, 
Terkait event roadshow Banjarmasin, 04 Oktober 2018, mohon dibantu reservasi hotel. Berikut beberapa opsi : 
Opsi 1 : Rattan Inn Hotel  include armada pengantaran dari hotel – Trakindo. 
Opsi 2 : G Sign Hotel  include armada pengantaran dari hotel – Trakindo. 
Opsi 3 : Best Western Hotel  opsi terakhir. Lokasi sebelahan dengan G Sign. Tidak include armada pengantaran. 
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Terlampir list participants nya. 
 
Dear Bapak/Ibu, 
Mohon dibantu infonya skedul c/i & c/o ke Mbak Cici, termasuk lampiran TCAR nya. Jika ada perubahan bisa langsung 
dikomunikasikan dengan Mbak Cici. 
 
Mbak Ayi, 
Mohon dibantu Mohon untuk schedule EC. 
 
 
Terima kasih. 
 
 
Best Regards, 
  
Riezki A. Jingga 
Marketing Communication 
 
 
PT. Trakindo Utama 
TMT 1 Building, 10th Floor 
Jalan Cilandak KKO No. 1, Jakarta 12560, Indonesia 
Tel. +62 21 782 2373, 299 766 20  (ext: 1039) •  Mobile: +62 811 5416483 
riezki.jingga@trakindo.co.id 
www.trakindo.co.id 
  
A member of Tiara Marga Trakindo Group 
 
 
"This email message and information, including any attachment is intended solely for the use of the recipient(s) and are 
confidential and may also be privileged. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, please delete this email and all 
information it contains including its attachment from your system and immediately notify the sender. Dissemination, distribution, 
copying, or other use of this email or its attachment is strictly prohibited. Any unintended use of this email shall be your 
responsibility and shall be subject to any jurisdiction."  


